CHeMNEY

Vegetable Oills & Butters

All our Vegetable Oils are from UK &
France and they are one of the Best
Sellers among all products in Chemney.

Some of our Best Sellers :
e Jojoba Ol

Sweet Almond Ol
Neem Oil

Black Cumin Seed Oil "
Vitamin E Oil Infused




CH&MN EY Vegetable Olls & Butters

32145 Andiroba Oil Deodourised Part - Refined 30195 Coconut Oil HardRefined 30824 Palm Kernel OilRefined
330453 Apricot Kernal OilRefined 30197 Coconut Oil Fractionated RefinedEP 30811 Palm Oil Refined
31154 Arachis Oil RefinedEP 60150 Comfrey Qil Infused 30321 Peach Kernal Oil Refined
30109 Argan Oil Virgin Unrefined 30816 Cranberry Seed Oil Unrefined 31102 Pistachio Nut OilRefined
35542 Argan Oil Deodorised Part -Refined 32147 Cupuacu Butter Unrefined 32033 Pomegranate Seed Oil DeodourisedUnrefined
30781 Amica Oil Infused 30344 Evening Primrose OilRefined 31731 Poppyseed Oil Refined
20086 Avocado Butter Refined 31730 Gold of Pleasure OilRefined 30101 Pumpkin Seed Oil PressedUnrefined
30419 Avocado Oil Refined 30388 Grapeseed Oil RVRefined 30108 Rapeseed Oil Refined BPEP
31052 Avocado OilUnrefined 30671 Hazelnut Oil Refined 30868 Raspberry Seed Oil Unrefined
31642 Babasu Oil Refined 31114 Hemp Oil Unrefined 30743 Ricebran Oil Refined
35044 Baobab Oil 32166 Hop Oil Infused 31072 Rosehip Oil Refined
31198 Beeswax Pellets White 60079 Hypericum Oil Infused 30978 Safflower Oil RefinedEP
35002 Beta Carotene Natural 31652 Jojoba Oil GoldenUnrefined 30840 SeaBuckthorn Fruit Oil (CosmeticUse Only)
31236 Black Cumin Seed OilUnrefined 31779 Jojoba Oil WaterWhite 30624 Sesame Seed Oil Refined
32211 Blackcurrant Seed Oil Refined 32142 Kiwi Seed OilRefined 31086 Shea Butter Refined
70153 Blandol Mineral Oil 32038 Kukui Nut OilRefined 32187 Shea Oil Refined
& 30559 Borage Oil Refined MIN 18%GLA 30826 Linseed Oil Unrefined BPEP 30742 Soyabean Oil Refined P
30672 Brazil Nut OilRefined 31019 Macadamia Nut OilRefined 330027 Strawberry SeedOil
32146 Buriti OilUnrefined 31153 Maize / Com Oil Refined EP 30789 Sulphonated Castor OilRefined
30487 Calendula Oil Infused 20068 Mango Butter Refined 31031 Sunflower Oil RefinedEP
31459 Callophylum OilUnrefined 330461 Melon Seed Oil Refined 330401 Sunflower Oil HighOleic
31155 Camellia Oil Infused 30827 Meadowfoam Seed Oil Refined 30741 Sweet Aimond Oil BP73Refined
35530 Camellia Seed Oil Refined 31528 Monoi Oil 330741 Sweet Aimond Oil Refined PHELUR
30706 Carotenes, Natural 31024 Neem Oil 30484 Vitamin EQilInfused
31661 Castor Oil RefinedEP 30106 Olive Buter 30760 Walnut Oil Refined
30823 Castor Oil No 1Refined 31132 Olive Oil VirginUnrefined 30352 Wheatgerm Oil Refined

20045 CocoaButter RBDRefined 30454 Olive Pomace Oil Refined 31004 Wheatgerm Oil Unrefined



CHemnEY

Butters
BT0001
BT0002
BT0003
BT0004
BT0005
BT0006
BT0007
BT0008
BT0009
BT0010
BT0011
BT0012
BT0013
BT0014
BT0015
& BT0016
BT0017
BT0018
BT0019
BT0020
BT0021
BT0022
BT0023
BT0024
BT0025

BT0026

Aloe Vera . Butter

Avocado . Butter

Body Butter . Base 4.5 KG

Cocoa . Deodorised Kosher Butter

Cocoa . Natural Kosher Butter

Cocoa . Organic Deodorised Butter

Cocoa . Organic Refined Butter Pellets 10 KG

Cocoa . Organic Unrefined Butter

Cocoa Yellow Deodorised Butter

Coffee . Butter

Cupuacu . Butter

Jojoba . Butter

Macadamia . Butter Allergen

Mango . Kosher Butter

Murumuru . Butter

Olive . Butter

Sheanut . Organic Refined (Boxed) Butter KG Ghana
Sheanut . Organic Refined (Bucket) Butter KG
Sheanut . Organic Refined Butter

Sheanut . Organic Refined Butter (Metal Pail)
Sheanut . Organic Refined Butter 180 KG Drum
Sheanut . Organic Unrefined (Boxed) Butter KG Ghana
Sheanut . Organic Unrefined Butter Ghana (Metal Pail)
Sheanut . Refined (Boxed) Butter 25 KG

Sheanut . Refined (Drum) Butter 180 KG

Sheanut . Refined (Metal Pail) Butter

Butters

BT0027

BT0028

BT0029

Waxes

W01232

WO00079

WO00077

W00078

WO00106

WO00630

W00108

W00482

W00214

W01319

WO01478

WO00737

Exfoliates

EXF00045

EXF00061

EXF00295

EXF00413

Butters/Waxes/Exfoliates/Misc.

Sheanut . Refined Butter
Sheanut . Unrefined (Boxed) Butter

Vanilla . Butter

Beeswax . Organic (Yellow) Wax
Beeswax . Organic White Wax
Beeswax White BP Wax
Beeswax Yellow BP Wax
Candelilla . Wax

Carnauba T1 Wax

Carnauba T3 Wax

Emulsfying . BP Wax

Jojoba . Wax

Soy . WaxC -3

Sunflower . Wax

Sunflower Hydrogenated Wax

Almond . Shell Allergen
Apricot Stone . Exfoliator
Olive Stone . Exfoliator

Walnut . Exfoliator USA

Misc.

W00496
M00861
M00181
M00271
M00338
M00457

MO00479

MO00050
MO00048
MO00789
MO00499

MO00698

Black Soap . Africa

Citric Acid . Monohydrate Additive Powder
Goose . Fat

Menthol Crystals Chemical India

Pumice . Powder

Rosemary . Antioxidant Extract Kosher Oil 5 KG

Sodium Bezoate . Granular BP98 Additive Powder

Aloe Vera . 1:1 Juice

Aloe Vera . 10:1 Concentrate
Aloe Vera . 200:1 Powder

Aloe Vera . Organic 200:1 Powder

Aloe Vera Cosmetic Clear Gel



